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ITALIANCERA LLP is your one stop solution for 

everything related to Construction Chemicals, 

Epoxy, Adhesives, Admixtures, Sealers and other 

various application like grouting, fixing tilex, 

waterproofing, At Italiancera we have implemented 

world class practices that ensure our products lasts 

long. Bid good bye to all your worries with regards to 

chemicals. Say hello to a worry free future, say hello 

to ITALIANCERA LLP
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TILE ADHESIVE
2 STAR

Packing 20 kg 

Available in Grey Color 
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ITALIAN CERA NSA 2 STAR (Grey) is a high

polymer modified, cement-based til adhesive

which is suitable for fixing tiles. cement

torrazo, concrete floor, natural stones, vitrified

tiles in interior and exterior floor areas.

Product Details Features

• Excellent bond strength

• No shrinkage

• Easy to spread

• Consistent in quality

• Nil wastages

• No curing required

• Single component no hossles of

• mixing the ingredients.Applying Ceramic Wall Tiles & Floor Tiles

(12x12, 12x18, 400x400, 600x600)

Application Area

In unopened condition, the shelf life is 12 months from the date of manufacturing

Store in a cool & dry place.

Shelf life & storage

NSA 2 STAR

Bulk Density

Water Powder Ratio

Pot Life

Open Time

Adjustable Time

Usage Time Post Application

Compressive Strength @ 28 Days

Slip Resistance @ 20 kg/sq.m.

Coverage @3mm Per Kg

Tensile Strength

Shear Adhesive Strength. M Pa

1400-1500 Kg/m3

30 Min,

30 Min,

30 Min,

24 hrs

7-8 N/mm

0 mm

4 Sq. Ft.

>1450 N Force

8-10

25%
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TILE ADHESIVE
3 STAR

Packing 20 kg 

Available in Grey Color 
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ITALIAN CERA NSA 3 STAR (Grey) is a high

polymer modified, adhesive for vitrified,

granite on wall cladding and floor for internal

& external use.

Product Details Features

• Excellent bond strength

• No shrinkage

• Easy to spread

• Consistent in quality

• Nil wastages

• No curing required

• Single component no hossles of

• mixing the ingredients.

Applying Interior and exterior-Tile on Tile

Wall &  Vitrified floor Tiles (12x24, 600x1200,)

up to 10 Feet.

Application Area

In unopened condition, the shelf life is 12 months from the date of manufacturing

Store in a cool & dry place.

Shelf life & storage

NSA 3 STAR

Bulk Density

Water Powder Ratio

Pot Life

Open Time

Adjustable Time

Usage Time Post Application

Compressive Strength @ 28 Days

Slip Resistance @ 20 kg/sq.m.

Coverage @3mm Per Kg

Tensile Strength

Shear Adhesive Strength. M Pa

1400-1500 Kg/m3

30 Min,

30 Min,

30 Min,

24 hrs

7-8 N/mm

0 mm

4 Sq. Ft.

>1450 N Force

8-10

25%
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TILE ADHESIVE
4 STAR

Packing 20 kg 

Available in Grey Color 
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ITALIAN CERA NSA 4 STAR (Grey) is a high
polymer modified, Gray/white cement based,
high performance, high strength and high
quality tile adhesive developed to fix glass
mosaic, italian marble and special tiles
suitable for both internal and external, thin
bed applications.

Product Details Features

• Excellent bond strength

• No shrinkage

• Easy to spread

• Consistent in quality

• Nil wastages

• No curing required

• Single component no hossles of

• mixing the ingredients.Applying vitrified wall and tiles an wall externally 

(600x600mm, 600x1200mm, 12x12mm. 800x800mm,

800x1600mm, 800x2400 mm) up to 30 feet.

Application Area

In unopened condition, the shelf life is 12 months from the date of manufacturing

Store in a cool & dry place.

Shelf life & storage

NSA 4 STAR

Bulk Density

Water Powder Ratio

Pot Life

Open Time

Adjustable Time

Usage Time Post Application

Compressive Strength @ 28 Days

Slip Resistance @ 20 kg/sq.m.

Coverage @3mm Per Kg

Tensile Strength

Shear Adhesive Strength. M Pa

1400-1500 Kg/m3

30 Min,

30 Min,

30 Min,

24 hrs

7-8 N/mm

0 mm

4 Sq. Ft.

>1450 N Force

8-10

25%

   Applying small size marble & granites

   on wall exterally (up to 800x1200mm)
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TILE ADHESIVE
5 STAR

Packing 20 kg 

Available in Grey Color 
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ITALIAN CERA NSA 5 STAR (Grey) is a high polymer
modified cementitious wall and floor tile adhesive
specially formulated for fixing mosaic tiles ceramic,
glass mosaic etc. it is also sutable for fixing ceramic,
vitrified wall & floor metal or glass tiles, marble,
granitre quartz stone, terrazzo and other natural
stone in interior and exterior locations which
includes use in swimming pools.

Product Details

Features

• Excellent bond strength

• No shrinkage

• Easy to spread

• Consistent in quality

• Nil wastages

• No curing required

• Single component no hossles of

• mixing the ingredients.Applying vitrified wall and tiles an wall externally 

(600x600mm, 600x1200mm, 800x800mm,

800x1600mm, 1600x3200 mm, Granito) up to

30 feet.

Application Area

In unopened condition, the shelf life is 12 months from the date of manufacturing

Store in a cool & dry place.

Shelf life & storage

NSA 5 STAR

Bulk Density

Water Powder Ratio

Pot Life

Open Time

Adjustable Time

Usage Time Post Application

Compressive Strength @ 28 Days

Slip Resistance @ 20 kg/sq.m.

Coverage @3mm Per Kg

Tensile Strength

Shear Adhesive Strength. M Pa

1400-1500 Kg/m3

30 Min,

30 Min,

30 Min,

24 hrs

7-8 N/mm

0 mm

4 Sq. Ft.

>1450 N Force

8-10

25%

07 08



MATERIAL FOR JOINTING
AAC BLOCKS

BLOCK JOINTING

Packing 40 kg 

Available in Grey Color 
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High polymer modified adhesive, High  Performance flexible adhesive suitable

for glass mosaic, High tensile strength, Flexible tile adhesive, water resistance,

easy to use, Glass & mosaic adhesive exceeds the requirements of Specification

for adhesives for use with Mosaics

Product Details

Features

• Excellent bond strength

• No shrinkage

• Easy to spread

• Consistent in quality

• Nil wastage

• No curing required

• Single component no hossles of

• mixing the ingredients.

Use For Fly ASH LB-Block Adhesion

Application Area

In unopened condition, the shelf life is 12 months from the date of manufacturing

Store in a cool & dry place.

Shelf life & storage
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POLYMER MODIFIED
FINE PREMIUM QUALITY PUTTY

WALL PUTTY

Packing 40 kg 

Available in White Color 

T
il

in
g

 S
o

lu
ti

o
n

ITALIAN CERA Wall Putty (White) is a highly polymer modified cementitious wall 

and floor tile adhesive specially formulated for fixing mosaic tiles ceramic, glass

mosaic etc. it is also suitable for fixing ceramic, vitrified wall & floor metal or glass

tile, marble, granite quartz stone, terrazzo and other natural stone and exterior 

locations which includes use in swimming pools 

Product Details

Features

• Excellent bond strength

• No shrinkage

• Easy to spread

• Consistent in quality

• Nil wastages

• No curing required

• Single component no hossles of

• mixing the ingredients.

In unopened condition, the shelf life is 12 months from the date of manufacturing

Store in a cool & dry place.

Shelf life & storage
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ONE PACK WATER RESISTANT
TILE GROUT

TILE GROUT

Packing 1 kg 

 

ITALIAN CERA Tile Grout is a grey, high polymer modified, cement-nased tile

adhesive witch is suitable for fixing tiles, natural stone, vitrified tiles in interior and 

exterior situations. Consult ITALIAN CERA Chemicals regarding use of a higher 

performance adhesive for applications in difficult and demanding situations.

Product Details

Shelf life is 24 months from the date of manufacturing in unopened condition.

Store in a cool & dry place.

Shelf life & storage
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Wall, Floor, Interior & Exterior Dry Area Work Tops.

Application Area 

Colors

White Pink B. Beige Ivory Magenta Jaisalmer Grey

Black C. Brown S. Blue O. Green R. Brown V. Terracotta
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FOR BATTER STRENGTH OF GROUT

GROUT ADMIX

Packing 200 ml

 

ITALIAN CERA Admix is specially designed latex admix to be used with Sanded &

Unsanded Grout

Product Details

It improves the performance of Portland cement grouts for all type of ceramic tile,

brick, marble, natural stone and agglomerate stone installations

Shelf life & storage
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Application Area 

Colour-fastness

Flexibility

Compressive strength

Shock and chemical resistant

Reduces water absorption

Easy to clean

Coverage

Varies as per application
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STAIN FREE GROUT FOR
FLOOR & WALL (3 PART)

EPOXY-3 PART

Packing 1kg, 5kg

 

ITALIAN CERA Epoxy is a hygienic, hard-wearing, impervious, epoxied resin-based

grout with a high degree of resistance to chemical attack, abrasion and impact. 

The cured grout not transfer taints to foodstuffs and dose not permit the entry of

bacteria or dirt. It is easily maintained in a sterile condition.

Product Details
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Technical Specification

Joint Width
Pot Life

@27±2C°

Cure

@27±2C°

Temperature

Resistance

Water

Absorption

Specific

Gravity

2-20mm 45 minutes 48 hours
Prolonged - 30C° to 150C°

Intermittent
Nil(1) 1.75

Epoxy Grout

BS 5980:1980

Tensile Adhesion (14 days air)

Dry condition

>4.5kn

0.95

(2)

Wet condition

>3.6kn

0.56

Packaging of Rainbow Sparkle Series

Kit Filler Resin Hardener

5kg 3600gm 1000ml 400ml

1kg 700gm 200ml 100ml

Packaging of ITALIAN CERA Series

Kit Filler Resin Hardener

5kg 3600gm 1000ml 400ml

1kg 700gm 200ml 100ml
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STAIN FREE GROUT FOR
FLOOR & WALL (2 PART)

EPOXY-2 PART

Packing 1kg, 5kg

 

ITALIAN CERA 2 Part Epoxy easy is a two component, easy to use, epoxy based tile

adhesive and grout. It is suitable for all types of tiles and stone on the floor and

wall. It is especially recommended for hygiene sensitive areas and also areas

which require sterile conditions.

Product Details
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Product Details
Anti-stain properties make it suitable for maintenance - free use in residential,

commercial, & hospitality sector.

High bond strength makes it suitable for use with ceramic tile, porcelain, and

vitrified tiles, large format tiles & stones, low thickness slabs, natural stone, artificial

stone, etc

Low water absorption and resistance to a wide degree of temperature variation 

ensures that it can be used for wet areas, swimming pools, spas, jacuzzis,

bathrooms, public toilets, and showers.

Shelf life is 12 months from the date of manufacturing in unopened condition.

Store in a coll & dry place.

Shelf Life & Storage
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